Ohio Women Safety Trainers

Available Sizes

UK 3 = RS stock no:
UK 4 = RS stock no:
UK 5 = RS stock no:
UK 6 = RS stock no:

UK 7 = RS stock no

UK 8 = RS stock no:

740-6310
740-6313
740-6317
740-6326
: 7/40-6329

740-6323

Ohio Women Safety Trainers offer top quality protection and comfort. Features include steel toe-
caps, dual density EVA/ Rubber, padded collar and tongue for maximum protection whilst the soles
resist fuel and oil. These trainers are completely free of leather or animal products, making this the

safety footwear of choice for vegans.
Features and Benefits

e Steel toe cap to EN20345
e Mesh and microfiber

* Breathable textile lining

e Padded collar & tongue

e Cemented construction
 Dual density EVA/ Rubber
e SRA slip resistant

e Fuel and Qil resistant

* Energy absorbing sole

e Removable EVA insole

Onyour feet!

e These safety trainers are very comfortable to wear, no breaking in time

e Wear them all day
e Sturdy and strong
e Designed to last


https://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/products/7406310/
https://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/products/7406313/
https://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/products/7406317/
https://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/products/7406326/
https://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/products/7406329/
https://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/products/7406323/

